BMW X6 Model Year 2012
Standard equipment | Optional equipment
Updated: 16.09.11
Model Transmission Cylinders
Capacity
(cc)
Power /
Torque

Hill Descent Control (HDC)
323 - Soft-close function for doors
320 - Model designation deletion
*Drive-Away Price includes GST, fuel, 12-month registration, and all other costs required for final delivery of the vehicle. Price includes 10,000kms of Road User Charges
(RUC) for diesel models.  Prices, specification and models may change without notice.
Run-flat safety tyre indicator
212 - National brake system equipment
Anti-lock Braking system (ABS)
5DF - Active cruise control with Stop&Go function
217 - Active Steering
3AS - Roof  rails in silver , anodised
Rear view camera with Top View
328 - Aluminium running boards (not with M Sports package)
Side impact protection
760 - BMW Individual high gloss shadow line
761 - BMW Individual sun protection glazing
Exterior features - wheels
List Price Inc.
GST xD
ri
ve
 4
0
d
xD
ri
ve
 5
0
i
$1,150  
- incl.330 -
-  -
$5,330  
$5,330  NCO
Packages
- $2,360 $1,640
Interior features - general
$1,220  
-  -
$1,830  
-  
-  
-  
$640  
$2,500  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  ‐
$3,380  
$5,090  
-  
$620  
- NCO NCO
- NCO NCO
- NCO 
-  NCO
$640  
$5,120  
-  
-  
$640  
$1,320  
$980  
Interior features - seating
-  